
Miscellaneous 

Building Acquisitions* 

No. of 

Date Buildings  Gross Square Feet 

Acquired Added Total Added Total 

1867-1900 12 12 122,765 122,765 
1901-1910 14 26 168,623 291,388 
1911-1920 12 38 155,071 446,459 
1921-1930 8 46 99,270 545,729 
1931-1940 11 57 221,079 766,808 
1941-1950 27 84 552,428 1,319,236 
1951-1960 50 134 1,547,984 2,867,220 
1961-1970 70 204 4,190,869 7,058,089 
1971-1980 90 294 1,784,009 8,842,098 
1981-1990 35 329 162,936 9,005,034 
1991-2000 19 348 659,340 9,664,374 
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